

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QTY	RATE	AMOUNT
	This work will involve building from the slab, plumbing, Electrical Wiring, Installation of Doors and Windows and Complete Finishing.				
A.	Bricks	No.	30,000	\$0.14	\$4285.71
B.	Building Cement	Bag	300	\$10.00	\$3000.00
C.	Plastering & Cooping Cement	Bag	600	\$10.00	\$6000.00
D.	Plaster & Floor Sand	Trip	20	\$71.43	\$1428.57
E.	Building Sand	Trip	15	\$57.14	\$857.14
F.	Aggregates	Trip	20	\$85.71	\$1714.29
G.	Whooping Iron	Roll	5	\$14.29	\$71.43
H.	DPM (Polyethene Paper) 1000 gauge	Roll	2	\$42.86	\$85.71
I.	Iron bars	No.			
	T16	No.	110	\$28.57	\$3142.86
	T12	No.	130	\$12.86	\$1671.43
J.	R8	No.	195	\$5.71	\$1114.29
K.	Binding Wires	Roll	8	\$25.71	\$205.71
L.	BRC A148	Roll	4	\$25.71	\$102.86
M.	Max pans	No.	750	\$1.14	\$857.14
N.	Eucalyptus poles	No.	450	\$2.29	\$1028.57
O.	Nails	Bag			
	4"	Bag	1	\$71.43	\$71.43
	3"	Bag	1	\$71.43	\$71.43
	2"	Bag	1	\$77.14	\$77.14
P.	Ventilated Doors	No.	20	114.29	\$2285.71
Q.	Ventilated Windows	No.	20	71.43	\$1428.57
R.	Tiles	Square Meters	440	14.29	6285.71
S.	Plumbing & Installation				\$5,142.86
T.	Electric Wiring				\$2,800
U.	Painting, Designing & Finishing				\$ 6,285.71
V.	Labour				\$7,500
W.	Unforeseen Additional Cost & Inflation				\$5,000
TOTAL		\$62,514.25			

